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SOCIETE DE TIR DE MOYENMOUTIER
CHALLENGE DE LA VILLE ET DES MEUBLES COUSOT
MOYENMOUTIER 29 ET30 AVRIL 1,   MAI 2011

CARABINE 10 M - POUSSINS F
1. GRAEBLING Solena THAON      250  (82 88 80) 
2. GIROLD Chloe     SAALES     247  (82 80 85) 
3. BURTIN Elisa     LUNEVILLE  229  (75 75 79) 
4. GASPARD Flavie   LUNEVILLE  207  (71 58 78) 

CARABINE 10 M - POUSSINS G
1. KRYZS Lucas        LUNEVILLE     272  (94 87 91) 
2. GASPARD Thibaud    LUNEVILLE     268  (89 91 88) 
3. GRAEBLING Corentin THAON         260  (88 83 89) 
4. LUCHIN Jean        SAALES        233  (78 77 78) 
5. HAECKLER Lucas     NITTING       223  (72 77 74) 
6. NICOLLE Arsene     MOYENMOUTIER  208  (66 75 67) 

CARABINE 10 M - BENJAMINS F
1. KUNEGEL Lucie SAALES  243  (80 85 78) 
2. MARTIN Louise SAALES  242  (80 80 82) 

CARABINE 10 M - BENJAMINS G
1. LEMOINE Jonathan      LUNEVILLE  233  (84 78 71) 
2. HAECKLER Theo         NITTING    191  (56 54 81) 
3. FLEURENTDIDIER Victor SAINT-DIE  188  (62 69 57) 

CARABINE 10 M - MINIMES F
1. VENTURA Lea SAALES  266  (84 89 93) 

CARABINE 10 M - MINIMES G
1. HECHT Romain       SAALES     266  (87 90 89) 
2. GRANDIDIER Clement SAINT-DIE  115  (47 26 42) 

CARABINE 10 M - CADETS F
1. HUMBERT Julie   NITTING       287  (95 97 95) 
2. CHAMBRY Justine MOYENMOUTIER  276  (96 93 87) 
3. FROGIER Mehiti  NITTING       260  (86 87 87) 

CARABINE 10 M - JUNIORS F
1. DUVAL Aurelie        AUDINCOURT    297  (100  99  98) 
2. HEGUENAUER Gwenaelle MOYENMOUTIER  276  ( 92  92  92) 
3. COLLOT Florence      NITTING       267  ( 89  90  88) 

CARABINE 10 M - DAMES I
1. VERGERON Joelle THAON  278  (95 91 92) 

CARABINE 10 M - DAMES II
1. DELACOURT Claudine   REMIREMONT    272  (91 93 88) 
2. MONCHABLON Françoise MOYENMOUTIER  210  (67 72 71) 

CARABINE 10 M - SENIORS I
1. PIERRON Nicolas MOYENMOUTIER  278  (92 91 95) 

CARABINE 10 M - SENIORS II
1. LECREUX Michel NEUFCHATEAU  277  (91 92 94) 
2. NOEL Michel    LAXOU        275  (90 89 96) 

CARABINE 10 M - SENIORS III
1. JACQUOT Claude FRAIZE   233  (84 77 72) 
2. DOYEN Edgar    NITTING  227  (70 77 80) 

CARABINE 10 M - DAMES III
1. VATAUX Marie-Rose NITTING  194  (66 63 65) 

EQUIPES CARABINE 10 M - POUSSINS
1. LUNEVILLE 769  KRYZS Lucas     272
                  GASPARD Thibaud 268
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                  BURTIN Elisa    229

PISTOLET 10 M - POUSSINS F
1. GRAEBLING Solena THAON  253  (86 87 80) 

PISTOLET 10 M - POUSSINS G
1. GRAEBLING Corentin THAON       254  (82 82 90) 
2. GEHIN Theo         REMIREMONT  238  (80 82 76) 

PISTOLET 10 M - BENJAMINS F
1. BURTIN Melanie LUNEVILLE  254  (81 86 87) 

PISTOLET 10 M - BENJAMINS G
1. GEHIN Joffrey REMIREMONT  269  (93 88 88) 

PISTOLET 10 M - MINIMES G
1. GUILLEMAIN Thibault REMIREMONT  258  (87 88 83) 

PISTOLET 10 M - CADETS F
1. CHAMBRY Justine MOYENMOUTIER  159  (54 61 44) 

PISTOLET 10 M - CADETS G
1. KLIEN Mickael LUNEVILLE  244  (83 85 76) 
2. GEORGES Lucas NITTING    229  (75 69 85) 

PISTOLET 10 M - JUNIORS F
1. HEGUENAUER Gwenaelle MOYENMOUTIER  126  (46 45 35) 

PISTOLET 10 M - JUNIORS G
1. DELACOURT Thomas NANCY  275  (91 89 95) 

PISTOLET 10 M - DAMES I
1. BARBEZANT Anne NANCY  253  (82 83 88) 

PISTOLET 10 M - SENIORS I
1. GRIVEL Christophe MOYENMOUTIER  286  (96 96 94) 
2. LORAIN David      EPINAL        283  (95 96 92) 
3. GEORGEL Gérald    MOYENMOUTIER  277  (90 93 94) 
4. BARRIER Jérome    NANCY         275  (91 92 92) 
5. HAGENAUER Pascal  FRAIZE        270  (86 92 92) 
6. PERROT Romain     NANCY         252  (80 86 86) 

PISTOLET 10 M - SENIORS II
1. COLIN Michel      MOYENMOUTIER  275  (95 93 87) 
2. KLEIN Patrick     LUNEVILLE     267  (89 88 90) 
3. SINNES Daniel     MOYENMOUTIER  267  (91 90 86) 
4. SCHMITT Christian FRAIZE        256  (82 92 82) 
5. NOEL Michel       LAXOU         255  (83 88 84) 
6. FROGIER Laurent   NITTING       241  (86 73 82) 

PISTOLET 10 M - SENIORS III
1. KIESS Dietmar       FRAIZE        274  (91 91 92) 
2. MATHIS Serge        EPINAL        274  (95 90 89) 
3. VINCENT Jean Claude MOYENMOUTIER  267  (89 92 86) 
4. MORA Jacques        NANCY         259  (83 89 87) 
5. JACQUOT Claude      FRAIZE        230  (72 76 82) 

EQUIPES PISTOLET 10 M - SENIORS
1. MOYENMOUTIER 838  GRIVEL Christophe 286
                     GEORGEL Gérald    277
                     COLIN Michel      275
2. FRAIZE       800  KIESS Dietmar     274
                     HAGENAUER Pascal  270
                     SCHMITT Christian 256
3. NANCY        786  BARRIER Jérome    275
                     MORA Jacques      259
                     PERROT Romain     252
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CARABINE MATCH ANGLAIS 50 M - CADETS F
1. CHAMBRY Justine MOYENMOUTIER  526  (86 92 90 89 84 85) 

CARABINE MATCH ANGLAIS 50 M - CADETS G
1. FRECHARD Jeremie DIEUZE       571  ( 97  94  96  94  96  94) 
2. LESAGE ANTOINE   NEUFCHATEAU  571  ( 92 100  99  94  94  92) 
3. CLAUDE Fabien    LA BRESSE    570  ( 95  93  96  97  95  94) 

CARABINE MATCH ANGLAIS 50 M - JUNIORS F
1. HEGUENAUER Gwenaelle MOYENMOUTIER  554  (90 98 87 91 94 94) 

CARABINE MATCH ANGLAIS 50 M - JUNIORS G
1. CLAUDE Florent LA BRESSE     569  (97 95 93 92 99 93) 
2. BECKER Clement DIEUZE        564  (95 96 96 91 95 91) 
3. CHAMBRY Pascal MOYENMOUTIER  545  (92 94 93 93 85 88) 

CARABINE MATCH ANGLAIS 50 M - DAMES II
1. JACQUOT Laurence   REMIREMONT  558  (93 93 91 94 96 91) 
2. DELACOURT Claudine REMIREMONT  529  (83 91 88 88 90 89) 

CARABINE MATCH ANGLAIS 50 M - SENIORS I
1. WILSON Robert     SAINT-DIE       581  ( 95  99  99  95  97  96) 
2. BOILEAU Jimmy     NEUVES-MAISONS  575  ( 93  94  93  98 100  97) 
3. MOUGEL Philibert  LA BRESSE       575  ( 99  94  95  96  98  93) 
4. MALGRAS Jean Marc NANCY           571  ( 96  96  95  94  93  97) 
5. GEORGEL Gérald    MOYENMOUTIER    563  ( 98  94  92  95  94  90) 
6. SCHMITT Laurent   MOYENMOUTIER    557  ( 97  97  91  91  92  89) 

CARABINE MATCH ANGLAIS 50 M - SENIORS II
1. LECREUX Michel NEUFCHATEAU  574  (97 93 96 94 98 96) 
2. NOEL Michel    LAXOU        567  (92 98 97 93 93 94) 
3. BLUM Bernard   SAINT-DIE    562  (90 91 97 95 95 94) 

CARABINE MATCH ANGLAIS 50 M - SENIORS III
1. DAUL Jean Claude       NEUVES-MAISONS  577  (95 95 98 98 96 95) 
2. COLIN Gaston           SAINT-DIE       565  (92 94 94 93 93 99) 
3. MARTINAK Jean-Francois SAINT-DIE       556  (96 90 91 95 95 89) 
4. MULLER Jean Pierre     DIEUZE          554  (90 91 94 93 94 92) 
5. LAPOIRIE Gilbert       SAINT-DIE       553  (92 93 90 95 94 89) 
6. PIERRONT Gilles        NEUFCHATEAU     537  (90 87 90 94 84 92) 
7. GANIS Alexandre        DIEUZE                                   Abandon

EQUIPES CARABINE MATCH ANGLAIS 50 M - SENIORS
1. LA BRESSE    1714  MOUGEL Philibert   575
                      CLAUDE Fabien      570
                      CLAUDE Florent     569
2. SAINT-DIE    1708  WILSON Robert      581
                      COLIN Gaston       565
                      BLUM Bernard       562
3. DIEUZE       1689  FRECHARD Jeremie   571
                      BECKER Clement     564
                      MULLER Jean Pierre 554
4. NEUFCHATEAU  1682  LECREUX Michel     574
                      LESAGE ANTOINE     571
                      PIERRONT Gilles    537
5. MOYENMOUTIER 1665  GEORGEL Gérald     563
                      SCHMITT Laurent    557
                      CHAMBRY Pascal     545

CARABINE 3x20 50 M - CADETS
1. CHAMBRY Justine MOYENMOUTIER  469  (86 92 71 80 71 69) 

CARABINE 3x20 50 M - JUNIORS
1. DUVAL Aurelie        AUDINCOURT    555  (91 99 92 88 95 90) 
2. HEGUENAUER Gwenaelle MOYENMOUTIER  523  (90 98 85 77 90 83) 

CARABINE 3x20 50 M - SENIORS
1. NICOLAS Fabrice  LA BRESSE       569  (100  99  89  90  94  97) 
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2. BOILEAU Jimmy    NEUVES-MAISONS  553  ( 93  94  85  90  93  98) 
3. MOUGEL Philibert LA BRESSE       552  ( 99  94  89  89  90  91) 
4. NOEL Michel      LAXOU           533  ( 92  98  85  84  88  86) 
5. LECREUX Michel   NEUFCHATEAU     532  ( 97  93  82  88  85  87) 

PISTOLET 50 M - JUNIORS
1. DELACOURT Thomas NANCY  490  (84 74 82 79 83 88) 

PISTOLET 50 M - DAMES
1. GEHIN Lydie REMIREMONT  410  (74 57 65 78 70 66) 

PISTOLET 50 M - SENIORS I
1. GRIVEL Christophe MOYENMOUTIER  525  (84 85 85 92 89 90) 
2. LORAIN David      EPINAL        509  (90 80 83 86 88 82) 
3. HAGENAUER Pascal  FRAIZE        490  (84 86 80 84 79 77) 

PISTOLET 50 M - SENIORS II
1. DIDIERGEORGE Dominique FRAIZE        503  (83 85 87 86 84 78) 
2. COLIN Michel           MOYENMOUTIER  490  (82 73 78 86 88 83) 
3. AUBERT Florent         LA BRESSE     437  (85 78 70 71 62 71) 
4. SCHMITT Christian      FRAIZE        421  (73 69 76 74 67 62) 

PISTOLET 50 M - SENIORS III
1. MATHIS Serge    EPINAL  513  (88 84 80 85 89 87) 
2. DRESCHER Gilles EPINAL  444  (79 70 77 64 76 78) 

PISTOLET 50 M - DAMES II/III
1. DUVAL Sylvie       THAON    453  (73 67 76 82 81 74) 
2. GOERGLER Christine WISCHES  448  (76 69 68 77 70 88) 

EQUIPES PISTOLET 50 M - SENIORS
1. EPINAL 1466  MATHIS Serge           513
                LORAIN David           509
                DRESCHER Gilles        444
2. FRAIZE 1414  DIDIERGEORGE Dominique 503
                HAGENAUER Pascal       490
                SCHMITT Christian      421

PISTOLET 25 M - JUNIORS
1. DELACOURT Thomas NANCY  559  (92 98 92 97 88 92) 

PISTOLET 25 M - DAMES
1. GEHIN Lydie REMIREMONT  460  (85 84 91 75 57 68) 

PISTOLET 25 M - SENIORS I
1. MERTZ Frantz-Nicolas RIQUEWIHR  566  (92 97 88 96 96 97) 
2. LORAIN David         EPINAL     561  (91 97 93 90 95 95) 
3. ROBERT Lionel        SENONES    556  (93 92 90 92 94 95) 
4. MICHEL Gregory       EPINAL     546  (92 91 91 84 94 94) 
5. HAGENAUER Pascal     FRAIZE     505  (83 90 85 76 79 92) 
6. LIGIER Florian       SENONES    455  (76 68 69 83 70 89) 

PISTOLET 25 M - SENIORS II
1. DIDIERGEORGE Dominique FRAIZE        559  (90 94 93 93 93 96) 
2. DUEZ Patrick           LUNEVILLE     555  (97 94 93 93 94 84) 
3. MEUNIER Philippe       SAINT-DIE     542  (90 87 90 94 90 91) 
4. SCHMITT Christian      FRAIZE        518  (90 88 89 83 82 86) 
5. TACHET Jean Michel     MOYENMOUTIER  496  (85 76 89 89 82 75) 

PISTOLET 25 M - SENIORS III
1. MATHIS Serge        EPINAL        562  (96 96 92 96 93 89) 
2. MATHIS Roger        MOYENMOUTIER  532  (87 86 87 87 90 95) 
3. COUTANT Denis       SAINT-DIE     519  (87 85 97 81 83 86) 
4. NICOLLE Robert      ETIVAL        475  (80 80 74 79 80 82) 
5. VINCENT Jean Claude MOYENMOUTIER  471  (83 87 90 67 83 61) 
6. HENRY Michel        MOYENMOUTIER  469  (80 83 86 67 81 72) 

PISTOLET 25 M - DAMES II/III
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1. GOERGLER Christine WISCHES  522  (82 89 91 88 84 88) 
2. NICOLLE Daniele    ETIVAL   470  (79 83 80 72 72 84) 

EQUIPES PISTOLET 25 M - SENIORS
1. EPINAL       1669  MATHIS Serge           562
                      LORAIN David           561
                      MICHEL Gregory         546
2. FRAIZE       1582  DIDIERGEORGE Dominique 559
                      SCHMITT Christian      518
                      HAGENAUER Pascal       505
3. MOYENMOUTIER 1499  MATHIS Roger           532
                      TACHET Jean Michel     496
                      VINCENT Jean Claude    471

PISTOLET PERCUSSION CENTRALE 25 M - SENIORS I
1. BOSSONG Jean-Pierre BAN DE LAVELINE  527  (95 84 94 88 81 85) 
2. MICHEL Gregory      EPINAL           523  (88 89 82 96 81 87) 
3. MANGEL Stephane     BAN DE LAVELINE  521  (79 82 88 93 88 91) 

PISTOLET PERCUSSION CENTRALE 25 M - SENIORS II
1. DUEZ Patrick           LUNEVILLE     540  (88 83 87 93 95 94) 
2. DIDIERGEORGE Dominique FRAIZE        534  (92 91 91 76 91 93) 
3. COLIN Michel           MOYENMOUTIER  528  (92 92 89 81 85 89) 

PISTOLET PERCUSSION CENTRALE 25 M - SENIORS III
1. MATHIS Serge    EPINAL  557  (92 92 94 93 92 94) 
2. KIESS Dietmar   FRAIZE  500  (90 83 82 85 78 82) 
3. DRESCHER Gilles EPINAL  420  (80 70 81 58 56 75) 

EQUIPES PISTOLET PERCUSSION CENTRALE 25 M - SENIORS
1. EPINAL 1500  MATHIS Serge    557
                MICHEL Gregory  523
                DRESCHER Gilles 420

PISTOLET STANDARD 25 M - JUNIORS
1. DELACOURT Thomas NANCY  553  (91 96 92 93 90 91) 

PISTOLET STANDARD 25 M - SENIORS I
1. ROBERT Lionel    SENONES  535  (95 94 87 88 85 86) 
2. LORAIN David     EPINAL   531  (94 90 91 87 85 84) 
3. MICHEL Gregory   EPINAL   517  (91 91 96 79 80 80) 
4. HAGENAUER Pascal FRAIZE   496  (90 91 92 77 66 80) 
5. LIGIER Florian   SENONES                           Abandon

PISTOLET STANDARD 25 M - SENIORS II
1. MEUNIER Philippe   SAINT-DIE     497  (87 87 81 79 76 87) 
2. SCHMITT Christian  FRAIZE        489  (84 91 80 82 75 77) 
3. TACHET Jean Michel MOYENMOUTIER  473  (83 82 68 90 69 81) 
4. REY Raymond        MOYENMOUTIER  462  (87 91 73 77 61 73) 

PISTOLET STANDARD 25 M - SENIORS III
1. MATHIS Serge    EPINAL        508  (90 92 84 83 79 80) 
2. MATHIS Roger    MOYENMOUTIER  503  (88 90 84 81 80 80) 
3. MORA Jacques    NANCY         495  (91 88 83 73 77 83) 
4. COUTANT Denis   SAINT-DIE     469  (90 86 73 79 72 69) 
5. DRESCHER Gilles EPINAL        458  (82 78 61 84 81 72) 
6. JACQUOT Michel  MOYENMOUTIER  426  (78 70 72 73 66 67) 

EQUIPES PISTOLET STANDARD 25 M - SENIORS
1. EPINAL       1556  LORAIN David       531
                      MICHEL Gregory     517
                      MATHIS Serge       508
2. MOYENMOUTIER 1438  MATHIS Roger       503
                      TACHET Jean Michel 473
                      REY Raymond        462

PISTOLET VITESSE 25 M - JUNIORS
1. DELACOURT Thomas NANCY  566  (95 97 95 97 93 89) 

Pge p



CHALLENGE DE LA VILLE - DETAILLE.TXT

PISTOLET VITESSE 25 M - SENIORS II
1. REY Raymond        MOYENMOUTIER  483  (76 81 79 84 82 81) 
2. TOUSSAINT Francois MOYENMOUTIER  478  (89 88 51 87 86 77) 

PISTOLET VITESSE 25 M - SENIORS III
1. MATHIS Serge EPINAL  419  (89 79 42 70 86 53) 

KUCHENREUTER - CATEGORIE UNIQUE
1. MATHIS Serge EPINAL  96  (96) 
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